107000067760

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAłL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



200107664082

08/13/97--01007--012 **25.00

SEURETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

John V. Childers, Jr. Attorney



D. Bryce Finley* Attorney *also licensed in Nevada

August 7, 2007

Florida Secretary of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Ninth Gate, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the following with regard to the above matter:

- Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization;
- Cover Letter to Registration Section;
- Our check in the amount of \$25.00
- Our self-addressed, stamped envelope.

Would you be so kind as to file the above Articles and return it to me in the enclosed self addressed, stamped envelope.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

D. Bryce Finley, Esq.

DBF:ce Encls.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: NINT	H GATE, LLC	•	
SUBJECT:		mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	D. Bryce Finley,	Esq.	
•		(Name of Person)	
	Childers Finley,	P.A.	FILED STATENS SECRETARY OF STATENS SECRETARY OF STATENS OF AUG 13 PM 3: 41
		(Firm/Company)	G REST
	1015 West 2nd	Street, Suite 207	3 PR
		(Fixed Vote)	3. RATE
	Little Rock, Arka		
		(City/State and Zip Code)	<u>-</u>
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Cherie Elson		at (501) 372-6592	2
	e of Person)	· (Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAI	LING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corpora	n
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building	
Talla	hassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Ninth Gate, LLC	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number <u>L0700067760</u> and assigned	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	Article II: 8757 SW 52nd Street, Ocala, FL 34476	
	Should be amended to 8757 SW 52nd Court, Ocala, FL	_9 %g
	37746	SION O
	Article IV: 8757 SW 52nd Street, Ocala, FL 34476	_3 PAR
	Should be amended to 8757 SW 52nd Court, Ocala, FL	P
	37746	- 3: L
		— – 35
	y .	
		
		
Dated Au	gust 7, 2007	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	D. Bryce Finley, Esq. Attorney in Fact	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00